Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Rowlands - (860482) - City of Chester Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.71
1:25.51
1:26.08
1:30.96
1:31.91
1:32.93

1:32.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.71
1:26.08
1:25.51
1:31.91
1:32.93
1:32.93

1:30.96

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

215
174
171
144
140
135
135

WA Pts

215
171
174
140
135
135

144

Round

Round

F

m m I

Date

07/06/15
18/01/14
12/07/14
05/05/12
04/05/13
09/06/12
27/04/13

Date

07/06/15
12/07/14
18/01/14
04/05/13
27/04/13
09/06/12
05/05/12

Meet

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Wrexham 9th Spring Meet

Wrexham 10th Spring Meet

Cath Ankers Meet

ESSA NW Individual Championships 2013

Meet

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Wrexham 10th Spring Meet

ESSA NW Individual Championships 2013
Cath Ankers Meet

Wrexham 9th Spring Meet

Venue

Wrexham
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham

Salt Ayre

Venue

Wrexham
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Wrexham
Salt Ayre
Wrexham

Wrexham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester

Co Chester

Club Swam Under

Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester
Co Chester

Co Chester

Level

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



