Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Rowlands - (860482) - City of Chester Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.71	215	F	07/06/15	Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015	Wrexham	Co Chester	3
1:25.51	174	Н	18/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Co Chester	3
1:26.08	171	F	12/07/14	Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Co Chester	3
1:30.96	144	F	05/05/12	Wrexham 9th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Co Chester	2
1:31.91	140	F	04/05/13	Wrexham 10th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Co Chester	2
1:32.93	135	F	09/06/12	Cath Ankers Meet	Wrexham	Co Chester	3
1:32.93	135	Н	27/04/13	ESSA NW Individual Championships 2013	Salt Ayre	Co Chester	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.71	215	F	07/06/15	Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015	Wrexham	Co Chester	3
1:26.08	171	F	12/07/14	Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Co Chester	3
1:25.51	174	Н	18/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Co Chester	3
1:31.91	140	F	04/05/13	Wrexham 10th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Co Chester	2
1:32.93	135	Н	27/04/13	ESSA NW Individual Championships 2013	Salt Ayre	Co Chester	4
1:32.93	135	F	09/06/12	Cath Ankers Meet	Wrexham	Co Chester	3
1:30.96	144	F	05/05/12	Wrexham 9th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Co Chester	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS